
FY 2016-20 17 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/ 1/2017 TO 2/28/2017 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1725 

300527 02/09/2017 772770 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, fNC 1,542.24 

I 00-266-323-0000-0 I DAT A PROCESSING REP AIR & MAINT. 1,542.24 

300528 02/09/2017 772884 THE ADDISON SAFETY GROUP, INC. 360.00 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 l REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 0.00 

100-254-323-0000-09 REPAIRS AND MACNTENANCE 180.00 

I 00-254-323-0000- 15 REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 180.00 

300529 02/09/2017 770633 AFLAC 520.20 

I 00-000-455-0035-00 AFLAC 520.20 

* 300531 02/09/2017 990764 ALLIED SERVICES LLC 2,432.88 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAJNTENANCE 2,432.88 

300532 02/09/20 17 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 166.86 

981-188-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 166.86 

300533 02/09/2017 025200 ARMFIELDS INC 625.70 

255-223-410-0000-0 I SUPPUES (MEDICAID) 61.63 

255-223-410-0000-0 I SUPPUES (MEDICAID) 80.98 

255-223-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES (MEDICAID) J12.35 

I 00-22 1-410-0000-0 I TNSTRUCTlON SUPPLIES 37.28 

100-112-410-0000-40 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 83.46 

981-188-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 250.00 

300534 02/09/2017 771673 ARMFIELDS PRINTING 257.87 

I 00-264-360-0000-0 I PERSONNEL PRINTING 257.87 

300535 02/09/20 17 05 1000 AT&T 950.06 

I00-254-340-0000-0 I TELEPHONE 950.06 

* 300538 02/09/2017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 252.28 

100-115-332-0000-20 VOCATIONAL TRAVEL 72.00 

207- 11 5-332-0000-20 TRAVEL (STUDENT ORGANIZATIONS) 180.28 

300539 0210912017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 209. 19 

100-255-332-0000-01 TRANSPORTATION SERVICES TRAVEL 209.19 

300540 02/09/20 17 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 149.80 

I00­113-332-0I00-01 ELEM MUSIC-ART-PETRAVEL 149.80 

* 300543 02/09/2017 772096 JEROME R BOYCE 131.10 

100-254-3 11-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 131.10 

* 300545 02/09/2017 772429 BUSINESS CARD 3,578.96 

100-264-690-0000-0 I PERSONNEL OTHER 125.00 

100-264-690-0000-01 PERSONNEL OTHER 146.38 

I 00-264-690-0000-0 I PERSONNEL OTHER 175.00 
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1 /2017 TO 2/28/2017 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1725 (continued) 

100-264-690-0000-01 PERSONNEL OTHER 

100-264-690-0000-01 PERSONNEL OTHER 

100-231-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 

100-232-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-323-0000-01 REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-264-690-0000-01 PERSONNEL OTHER 

100-264-690-0000-01 PERSONNEL OTHER 

100-257-410-0000-0 I INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 

100-264-690-0000-01 PERSONNEL OTHER 

100-254-410-0000-07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

300546 02/09/2017 088630 GARY S BYRD 

100-254-31 1-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

300547 02/09/2017 990801 DEMETRJ CALDWELL 

100-254-311-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 

300548 02/09/20 17 094800 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO 

326-113-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 

100-114-410-0000-09 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

300549 02/09/2017 772769 CAROLINA RAINES 

899-11 2-410-0000-14 SUPPLIES 

899-114-410-0000-16 SUPPLIES 

899-114-410-0000-16 SUPPLIES 

899-114-410-0000-16 SUPPLIES 

899-114-410-0000-16 SUPPLIES 

100-266-4 10-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 

899-114-4 10-0000-16 SUPPLIES 

899-114-410-0000-16 SUPPLIES 

899-1 14-4 10-0000-16 SUPPLIES 

899-1 14-4 10-0000-1 6 SUPPLIES 

899-1 14-4 10-0000-09 SUPPLIES 

899- 1 14-4 10-0000-09 SUPPLIES 

300550 02/09/201 7 099700 CARRIER ENTERPRISE LLC 

100-254-410-0000-14 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-4 1 0-0000-20 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

30055 1 02/09/20 17 991087 CASCADEWATERSERVICES 

100-254-323 -0000-01 REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

300552 02/09/20 17 990913 COAST TO COAST 

100-221-41 0-0000-0 I INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 

100.00 

200.00 

2,050.00 

275.00 

325.20 

2.99 

0.99 

-105.93 

1.00 

199.00 

84.33 

253.85 

l 19.40 

735.24 

69.40 

692.83 

142.3 1 

1,080.06 

1,209.10 

388.41 

47.08 

179.76 

760.77 

260.01 

539.28 

695.50 

314.58 

138.31 

118.11 

267.50 

72.99 

CHECK AMT 

253.85 

119.40 

804.64 

6,309.69 

256.42 

267.50 

1,312.82 
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1 /20I7 TO 2/28/2017 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK # CHECK DA TE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1725 (continued) 

100-122-410-0000-01 TMH SUPPLIES 175.97 

100-123-410-0000-01 OH SUPPLIES 0.00 

100-122-410-0000-01 TMH SUPPLIES 945.52 

I00-123-410-0000-0 I OH SUPPLIES 118.34 

300553 02/09/2017 773026 COLONIAL UFE INSURANCE 1,382.28 

100-000-455-0038-00 Colonial Universal Life Insurance 1,382.28 

300554 02/09/2017 133275 COMCAST COMMUNICATIONS 110.53 

I00-232-690-0000-0 I OTHER 110.53 

300555 02/09/2017 140500 CONTROL MANAGEMENT fNC 783.35 

I00-254-323-0000-15 REPAIRS AND MA!NTENANCE 783.35 

300556 02/09/2017 77172 1 COOK & BOARDMAN GROUP LLC 4,601.00 

I00-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 2,225.60 

I00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 235.40 

I00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 2,140.00 

* 300558 02/09/20 I 7 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 179 .33 

803-1 88-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 114.17 

98 1- 188-4 L0-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 65. 16 

300559 02/09/2017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 343.40 

I00-224-390-0224-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 33.00 

98 1- 188-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 310.40 

300560 02/09/201 7 153300 DAVENPORT & WILUNGHAM INC 143.36 

808-271-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAfNTENANCE 143.36 

300561 02/09/2017 773699 DANIEL DAVIS 104.10 

I00-254-311 -0001 -02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 104.10 

300562 02/09/2017 771094 DCS-DJVERSIFIED COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 3,000.00 

100-266-323-01 00-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MA!NT. 3,000.00 

300563 02/09/201 7 991126 DECKER EQUIPMENT 138.00 

100-254-4 10-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 138.00 

300564 02/09/201 7 157440 DELL MARKETING L. P. 558 .18 

100-11 4-410-0000-16 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPUES 558.18 

300565 02/09/2017 990904 DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION 389.30 

850-266-3 16-0000-0 I DATA PROC ESSING SERVICES 389.30 

300566 02/09/20 I 7 170700 DGI SUPPLY - A DOALL COMP ANY I ,474.42 

325-1 15-540-0016-20 EQUIPMENT - CARRYOVER 1,474.42 

300567 02/09/2017 158360 DIAMOND SPRINGS 100.22 
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FY 20 16-20 17 	 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2017 TO 2/28/20 17 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2 147483647 

CASH ACCT I 00-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1725 (continued) 
I 00-257-410-0000-0 I INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 

300568 02/09/2017 167425 DIVISION OF INSURANCE SERVICES 

I 00-000-455-0001-00 BC/BS DEPENDENT LIFE W / H 

I 00-000-455-0002-00 DENTAL WITHHOLDINGS 

I 00-000-455-0003-00 OPTIONAL LIFE WITHHOLDINGS 

100-000-455-0020-00 LONG TERM DISABILITY INSURANCE 

I 00-000-455-002 1-00 BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD 

I 00-000-455-0029-00 BC\BS Dependent Life-Spouse 

100-000-455-0037-00 Dental Plus - Reg 

I 00-000-455-0039-00 State Vision Plan 

100-000-455-0044-00 TOBACCO USER SURCHARGE 

100-000-456-0051-00 PART 125 BC/BS 

100-000-456-0052-00 PART 125 DENTAL 

I 00-000-456-0057-00 Dental Plus- Pre-tax 

I 00-000-456-0060-00 *State Vision Plan 

I 00-000-456-0063-00 TRICARE SUPPLEMENT-AS! 

100-000-457-0090-00 TOBACCO USER SURCHARGE (PRE-TAX) 

100-000-457-0091 -00 Optional Life Ins. (Pre-Tax) 

l 00-000-461-0001-00 HEAL TH INSURANCE ACCRUAL 

I 00-000-46 1-0002-00 DENT AL INSURANCE ACCRUAL 

I 00-000-46 1-0003-00 OTHER FRINGE ACCRUAL 

* 	 300570 02/09/2017 773545 DRINKALL CHIROPRACTIC LIFE CENTER INC 

I 00-255-310-0000-0 I HEAL TH PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 

I 00-255-310-0000-01 HEALTH PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 


300571 0210912017 773243 EASYPERMIT POST AGE 


100-22 1-410-0000-0 I INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 


300572 02/09/2017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 


100-21 1-332-0001-01 CASE MANAGERS TRAVEL 


300573 02/09/2017 202650 EMBASSY SUITES 


l 00-224-390-0224-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 


255-121-332-0000-0 l TRAVEL 


300574 02/09/2017 202650 EMBASSY SUITES 


I 00-224-390-0224-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 


255-223-332-0000-0 l TRAVEL 


300575 02/09/201 7 202650 EMBASSY SUITES 


l 00-224-390-0224-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 


255- 121-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 


100.22 

358.60 

62 .50 

7,183.96 

3,190.70 

2,119.18 

1,835.34 

216.98 

56.98 

60.00 

115,665.40 

5,501.42 

16,575.26 

5,967.78 

62.50 

3,040.00 

4,950.26 

409,749.24 

10,686.12 

2,663 .50 

400.00 

190.00 

3 13.53 

391.08 

65.01 

115.91 

273.00 

269.76 

182.00 

177.62 

CHECK AMT 

589,945.72 

590.00 

313.53 

391.08 

180.92 

542.76 

359.62 
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FY 20 16-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2017 TO 2/28/20 17 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-10 1-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN : 1725 (continued) 

300576 02/09/2017 202650 EMBASSY SUITES 180.92 

l 00-224-390-0224-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 65.0 1 

255-121-332-0000-0 J TRAVEL 11 5.9 1 

300577 02/09/2017 772374 FASTENAL COMPANY 363.39 

l 00-254-41 0-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLiEs 295.89 

l 00-254-41 0-0000-0 l MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 67.50 

300578 02/09/2017 773888 YANCY FLOYD 227.60 

100-254-31 1-0001- 17 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 59.50 

100-254-31 1-0001-17 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 49.50 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 51.00 

100-254-31 1-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 67.60 

* 300580 02/09/20 17 773928 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC 678.6 1 

100-222-410-0000-30 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 678.61 

30058 1 02/09/2017 991154 MICHAEL FOWLER 153.60 

100-254-31 1-0001-17 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 78.30 

100-254-3 11-000 1-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 75 .30 

* 300583 02/09/20 17 773246 GCA SERVICES GROUP, INC. 112,650.02 

100-254-322-0000-0 1 CUSTODIAL CONTRACT 11 2,650.02 

300584 02/09/20 17 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 247.48 

100-224-390-0224-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 12.00 

201 -224-390-0000-07 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 235.48 

* 300586 02/09/201 7 258100 GOPHER 422.01 

100-113-4 10-0200- 17 ELEM 7 & 8 PE SUPPLIES 422.01 

300587 02/09/201 7 260400 GRAINGER INC 2,756.92 

100-254-410-0000-0 l MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 1,331.83 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 l MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 154.73 

100-254-410-0000-0 l MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 884.93 

I 00-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 35.79 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 349.64 

300588 02/09/20 17 265200 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC 2,393.25 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 1,974. 15 

l 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 419.10 

300589 02/09/201 7 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 289 .21 

100-224-390-0000-09 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 289.2 1 

300590 02/09/20 17 266500 GREENE, FINNEY & HORTON LLP 1,000.00 

100-23 1-318-0000-0 1 AUDIT SERVICES 1,000.00 
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FY 20 16-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2017 TO 2/28/20 17 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2 147483647 

CASH ACCT I 00-000- 10 1-0001-00 

CHECK # CHECK DA TE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1725 (continued) 

30059 1 02109120 17 267600 GREENVILLE NEWS 1,452.00 

I 00-231-350-0000-01 BOARD ADVERTISING 1,452.00 

300592 021091201 7 773242 GREENVILLE STAGE EQUIPMENT CO. 9,962.63 

551 -253-410-0000- 15 SUPPLIES 9,962.63 

300593 02/09/20 l 7 285850 EDWARD F HALLIDAY 104.10 

l 00-254-3 11-000 1-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 104.10 

300594 02/09/20 l 7 77 1095 RUDOLPH HALL 120.30 

100-254-31 1-0001- 16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 120.30 

300595 02/09/2017 773547 GEORGE HARMON 111 .95 

100-254-31 1-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 111.95 

300596 02109120 17 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 250.52 

100-115-332-0000-20 VOCATIONAL TRAVEL 72.00 

207-1 15-332-0000-20 TRAVEL (STUDENT ORGANIZATIONS) 178.52 

300597 02/09/201 7 298400 HEINEMANN 275.00 

100-1 12-4 10-000 1- 14 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 275.00 

300598 02/09/2017 99 1162 HERITAGE FOOD SERVICES GROUP, IN C. 373.44 

I 00-254-4 10-0000-02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 373.44 

* 300600 02/09/201 7 745150 HILTON MYRTLE BEACH RESORT 416.25 

100-224-390-0224-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 52 .02 

311-224-390-0000-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 364.23 

30060 l 02/09/2017 306000 HOFFMAN AND HOFFMAN 690.15 

I 00-254-41 0-0000-10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 690.15 

300602 02/09/201 7 99117 1 HOFFMAN MECHANICAL SOLUTIONS 1,187.73 

I 00-254-323-0000-20 REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 1,187.73 

300603 02/09/2017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 422.68 

100-224-390-0000-20 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 422.68 

300604 02/09/201 7 770549 ROOSEVELT HOLLMON l 01.40 

I 00-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL I 01.40 

300605 02/09/20 17 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 322 .1 7 

100-211 -332-0000-0 I TRAVEL 322. 17 

300606 02/09/2017 99 1148 IMAGfN E LEARNING 13,375.00 

201-11 2-4 10-0000-01 SUPPLI ES - HOMELESS 0.00 

20 1-11 3-4 10-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 13,375 .00 

300607 02/09/2017 991173 MICHAEL A JACKSON 123.00 
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/ 1/201 7 TO 2/28/20 17 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 214 748364 7 

CASH ACCT l 00-000- l 01-000 1-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1725 (continued) 
I 00-254-31 1-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 123.00 

* 300609 0210912017 990834 EL VIS E JOHNSON 11 5.80 

100-254-311-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 115.80 

300610 02/09/2017 331950 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMBIA 11,649.48 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 123.09 

100-254-410-0000-0 l MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 118.33 

I 00-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 932. 15 

I 00-254-410-0000- 17 MAJNTENANCE SUPPLIES 188.10 

I 00-254-410-0000-40 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 188. 11 

I 00-254-410-0000- 17 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 181.35 

I 00-254-410-0000-40 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 181.35 

100-254-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 9,737.00 

3006 11 02/09/2017 33 7175 HUMANA SPECIAL TY BENEFITS 3,294.41 

100-000-455-0040-00 KANAWHA CANCER PLUS 3,294.41 

* 3006 14 02/09/2017 350800 KUNKLE TIRE & SERVICE CENTER 276.21 

l 00-122-410-0000-01 TMJ-1 SUPPLIES 276.21 

300615 02/09/201 7 351500 LAK.ESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 301 .64 

I 00-112-410-0000-05 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 30 l.64 

300616 02/09/201 7 773368 JAMES LANDRUM 124.80 

I 00-254-3 11-0001 -02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 124.80 

300617 02/09/2017 77256 1 LEARNING A-Z 117.65 

255-127-4 10-0000-01 SUPPLIES 117.65 

* 300619 02/09/2017 773897 DARRELL LEWIS 113.10 

I 00-254-311 -0001 -02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 113.10 

300620 021091201 7 772095 WILLIAM E LITTLE 187.50 

100-254-3 11-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 109.50 

100-254-3 11-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 78.00 

300621 02/09/2017 367275 LIVINGSTON'S 66 359.95 

100-122-410-0000-01 TMH SUPPLIES 63 .71 

255-122-4 10-0000-01 SUPPLIES 296.24 

300622 02109120 17 369306 JOE LONG 223 .60 

100-254-3 11-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 55.50 

100-254-3 11-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 67.60 

100-254-3 11-000 1-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 5 1.00 

I 00-254-3 11-0001-17 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 49.50 

* 300625 02/09/20 17 990977 MAKO WEAR LLC 590.00 
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FY 20 16-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2017 TO 2/28/2017 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1725 (continued) 
899- 114-410-0000-16 SUPPLIES 

300626 0210912017 773433 RICKY D MARTIN 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

300627 02/09/2017 990994 MARV AIR 

I 00-254-410-0000-1 l MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

300628 02/09/2017 773926 MASTER CONSTRUCTION CO INC 

100-257-325-0704-0 I RENTALS - FUND BALANCE 


30063 l 0210912017 770578 JAMES J. McGOVERN 
* 
100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 


300633 0210912017 392450 MID-CAROLINA BAND BOOSTER CLUB 
* 
100-255-410-0000-0 I TRANSPORTATION SUPPLIES 


300634 0210912017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 


100-211-332-0001-0 I CASE MANAGERS TRAVEL 

300635 02109120 l 7 773494 MNJ TECHNOLOGIES DIRECT INC. 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 

300636 021091201 7 99 1159 ZOBLE MORRIS 

I 00-254-311-0001- 16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

300637 02/09/201 7 991 175 MICHELLE TISDALE 

I 00-264-360-0000-0 I PERSONNEL PRINTING 


300638 02/09/201 7 99072 1 NASP 


201-113-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 

300639 02109120 17 415400 NATIONAL SCHOOL PRODUCTS 

264-1 13-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 

300640 02/09/2017 423000 NEWBERRY COUNTY CAREER CENTER 20 

207-224-390-0000-20 STAFF DEV. -TECH. TRAINING 


300641 02/09/2017 771402 NEWBERRY ELEMENTARY 


20 1-112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

300642 02/09/2017 435600 NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL 02 

378-224-390-0000-02 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 

100-114-410-0000-02 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

I 00-233-41 0-0000-02 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

300643 02/09/201 7 43 5600 NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL 02 

I 00-222-410-0000-02 LlBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 

590.00 

114.00 

2,353.95 

1,350.00 

111.95 

3,000.00 

335.45 

17.30 

20.83 

475.94 

130.20 

677.28 

41 1.00 

231.05 

1,100.00 

341.00 

961.98 

1,924. 16 

106.99 

1,641.82 

CHECK AMT 

114.00 

2,353.95 

1,350.00 

11 1.95 

3,000.00 

335.45 

514.07 

130.20 

677.28 

411 .00 

23 1.05 

1,100.00 

341.00 

2,993.13 

1,641.82 
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FY 20 16-20 17 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2017 TO 2/28/2017 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT l 00-000- l 0l-000 1-00 

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1725 (continued) 

* 300645 02109120 17 773019 NEWBERRY YMCA 3,790.00 

I 00-000-455-0045-00 YMCA 3,790.00 

300646 02/09/2017 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 162.64 

100-255-332-0000-01 TRANSPORTATION SERVICES TRAVEL 162.64 

30064 7 02/09/20 17 990974 JOHNATHAN NORMAN 136.20 

100-254-3 11-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 68. 10 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 68.10 

300648 02/09/201 7 990814 NTALIFE BUSINESS SERVICES GROUP INC 9,109.21 

100-000-455-0008-00 NTA ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 9,109.21 

300649 02/09/2017 459900 OFFICE DEPOT 3,740.00 

808-255-4 l 0-0000-01 SUPPLIES 1,741.26 

100- 11 3-410-0000-05 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 1,842.87 

100-113-410-0000-05 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 155.87 

* 300651 02/09/20 17 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 230.00 

100-224-390-0000-16 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 230.00 

* 300653 021091201 7 991101 PEDIATRIA HEAL TH CARE, LLC 1,037.40 

255-2 13-31 1-0000-01 PURCHASEDSERVICES 598.50 

255-2 13-31 1-0000-0 I PURCHASED SER VlCES 438.90 

300654 02109120 I 7 483300 PHP COMP ANY 1,525.00 

I 00-254-323-0000-17 REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 1,525.00 

300655 02/09/201 7 496650 PRESENTATION SYSTEMS SOUTH, INC. 326.51 

100- 11 5-41 0-0000-20 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES 326.51 

* 300657 02/09/2017 773760 P & S CONSTRUCTION, INC. 1,140.50 

I 00-254-323-0000-02 REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 692.50 

100-254-323-0000-1 1 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 448.00 

300658 02/09/2017 5 I 1200 QUILL CORP 651.51 

I 00-221 -410-0000-0 I INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 26.74 

I 00-221 -41 0-0000-0 I INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 62.96 

100- 11 3-410-0000-04 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 201.05 

l 00- 11 3-41 0-0000-04 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 30 1.57 

I 00- l I 3-410-0000-04 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 59.19 

300659 02/09/2017 511200 QUILL CORP 105.52 

100-11 4-410-0000-02 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 44.14 

100- 11 4-41 0-0000-02 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 61.38 

300660 02/09/2017 5 11 200 QUILL CORP 472.48 

l 00- 11 3-4 l 0-0200-30 ELEM 7 & 8 PE SUPPLIES 100.56 
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2017 TO 2/28/20 17 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1725 (continued) 

201-113-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 279.97 
